
TRENTO

42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 63 587214M ZAMBONI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

2 32 416802Q VARESCO JARNO VET1 VET 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI

3 45 A095168 SOGNE ALESSANDRO JUN JUN 03J1480 GIRELLI CICLI FCI

4 16 7831649 FERRARI DAVIDE VET1 VET 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI

5 61 797726Y DECARLI PAOLO VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

6 64 97774U CARLIN RICCARDO SEN2 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

7 27 7819388 BELLO' DEMETRIO VET2 VET 06PD190 ASD GALLIERA VENETA ACSI

8 33 7819030 DE CESERO LUIGI GENT1 GENT 06BL005 ASD DUE RUOTE SPORT ACSI

9 13 7817931 ANZELINI MAURIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

10 30 784902X DONEI TOMMASO JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI

11 25 7817771 MAGGIONI RICHARD SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

12 2 A047068 MAZZARINI MARIANO SEN1 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI

13 4 7826815 BACCA VALENTINO JUN JUN 06VI083 A.S.D. SOSSANO ACSI

14 14 7817733 TOMASI WALTER VET1 VET 05TN019 BRAO CAFFE' UNTERTHURNER ACSI

15 11 A053010 DALCEGGIO DENIS SEN1 SEN 20C1029 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI

16 43 7817673 DALSANT ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

17 12 A080238 AVI GIULIANO VET2 VET 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI

18 62 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENT1 GENT 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

19 66 A013834 BARENGHI GIUSEPPE VET1 VET 03K3066 SYNTEC FCI

20 57 935692R CIECH MANUEL SEN1 SEN 03B2932 ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI

21 53 7818118 SELBER FEDERICO SEN1 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO FCI

22 26 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUN JUN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI

23 3 7817870 BONANI ALDO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

24 35 943326Z GASPERINI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO FCI

25 59 7817958 PALESTRA ERIC VET2 VET 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI

26 48 7817886 ZENDRI BRUNO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

27 46 7826544 DALLA VECHIA FABIANIO MARIA GENT1 GENT 06VI172 CAFFE' CARRARO 27 ACSI

28 9 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO SEN2 SEN 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE FCI

29 24 7817764 RAVAGNI MAURIZIO VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

30 44 7817920 SWEETMAN MARTIN GENT1 GENT 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI

31 52 7827559 ZANINI ANDREA GENT1 GENT 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI

32 40 A053677 GIACOMUZZI MICHELE JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI

33 1 973944T GAZZINI SERENA DA D 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI

34 23 160104536 TIGRI ALAN VET1 VET 1238 TEAM BIKEXP UISP

35 39 03721425 DAL BEN MASSIMO GENT1 GENT 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

36 15 7827552 SOTTORIVA MATTEO SEN2 SEN 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI

37 49 7817879 GRANDI WALTER VET2 VET 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

38 19 7817817 BAIS ANDREA JUN JUN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

38 37 7817747 SCRINZI CLAUDIO SEN2 SEN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

40 28 7817700 CARLONI EMANUELE VET1 VET 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

41 29 7817813 GAZZINI STEFANO VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

42 54 7808642 DONATI ROMANO GENT2 GENT 04BS031 A.S.D. AURORA ACSI

43 36 7817843 BORTOLOTTI LUCA SEN1 SEN 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI

44 38 004524 ANDREOLLI MARCO SEN1 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI

45 50 7817880 MALFER GUIDO VET1 VET 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

46 17 7818000 FRISINGHELLI ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

47 42 7818057 TEVINI GIUSEPPE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

48 8 7817866 WEBBER GABRIELE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

49 51 7818092 VALENTINI MIRCO VET1 VET 05TN026 TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

50 34 719451E PISU MICHELE VET1 VET 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI

51 6 7817928 VALENTINI SILVANO SGA SGA 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

52 31 7817766 VICENZI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

53 18 7817750 PERENZONI RENATO GENT2 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



54 65 7817914 DOSSI MARCELLINA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

55 22 7817915 FACCIO GIACINTO GENT1 GENT 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

56 41 A099703 FLORIANI NICOLO JUN JUN 03B2932 ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI

57 7 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SGB SGB 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI

58 21 7817688 PRANDINI FRANCO GENT1 GENT 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

59 47 7818135 GATTI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

60 20 7817702 GRASSI NICOLETTA DB D 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

61 5 7817715 MICHELOTTO CLAUDIO SGB SGB 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI

62 55 03721423 CORSO DANIELE GENT1 GENT 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

63 56 03721428 FIORIN CLAUDIA DB D 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

64 58 930700L RICCARDO MARCO SEN2 SEN 20M0381 TEAM CARPENTARI FCI

65 60 7823364 PENNA GIORGIA DA D 06VR012 AVESANI ACSI

66 10 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SGB SGB 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE FCI



TRENTO

42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 45 A095168 SOGNE ALESSANDRO JUN JUN 03J1480 GIRELLI CICLI FCI

2 30 784902X DONEI TOMMASO JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI

3 4 7826815 BACCA VALENTINO JUN JUN 06VI083 A.S.D. SOSSANO ACSI

4 26 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUN JUN 20P1202 SKATENATEAM FCI

5 40 A053677 GIACOMUZZI MICHELE JUN JUN 20H1188 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO FCI

6 19 7817817 BAIS ANDREA JUN JUN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

7 41 A099703 FLORIANI NICOLO JUN JUN 03B2932 ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI

JUNIOR
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42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 63 587214M ZAMBONI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

2 64 97774U CARLIN RICCARDO SEN2 SEN 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

3 13 7817931 ANZELINI MAURIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

4 25 7817771 MAGGIONI RICHARD SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

5 2 A047068 MAZZARINI MARIANO SEN1 SEN 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI

6 11 A053010 DALCEGGIO DENIS SEN1 SEN 20C1029 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI

7 43 7817673 DALSANT ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

8 57 935692R CIECH MANUEL SEN1 SEN 03B2932 ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI

9 53 7818118 SELBER FEDERICO SEN1 SEN 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO FCI

10 3 7817870 BONANI ALDO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

11 35 943326Z GASPERINI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO FCI

12 48 7817886 ZENDRI BRUNO SEN2 SEN 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

13 9 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO SEN2 SEN 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE FCI

14 15 7827552 SOTTORIVA MATTEO SEN2 SEN 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI

15 37 7817747 SCRINZI CLAUDIO SEN2 SEN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

16 36 7817843 BORTOLOTTI LUCA SEN1 SEN 05TN013 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI

17 38 004524 ANDREOLLI MARCO SEN1 SEN 20U0280 MTB ISERA FCI

18 17 7818000 FRISINGHELLI ROBERTO SEN2 SEN 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

19 31 7817766 VICENZI FABRIZIO SEN2 SEN 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

20 47 7818135 GATTI ANDREA SEN1 SEN 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

21 58 930700L RICCARDO MARCO SEN2 SEN 20M0381 TEAM CARPENTARI FCI

SENIOR
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42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 32 416802Q VARESCO JARNO VET1 VET 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI

2 16 7831649 FERRARI DAVIDE VET1 VET 08MO028 STEMAX TEAM ACSI

3 61 797726Y DECARLI PAOLO VET2 VET 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

4 27 7819388 BELLO' DEMETRIO VET2 VET 06PD190 ASD GALLIERA VENETA ACSI

5 14 7817733 TOMASI WALTER VET1 VET 05TN019 BRAO CAFFE' UNTERTHURNER ACSI

6 12 A080238 AVI GIULIANO VET2 VET 20W1258 FM CYCLING TEAM FCI

7 66 A013834 BARENGHI GIUSEPPE VET1 VET 03K3066 SYNTEC FCI

8 59 7817958 PALESTRA ERIC VET2 VET 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI

9 24 7817764 RAVAGNI MAURIZIO VET1 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

10 23 160104536 TIGRI ALAN VET1 VET 1238 TEAM BIKEXP UISP

11 49 7817879 GRANDI WALTER VET2 VET 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

12 28 7817700 CARLONI EMANUELE VET1 VET 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

13 29 7817813 GAZZINI STEFANO VET2 VET 05TN012 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI

14 50 7817880 MALFER GUIDO VET1 VET 05TN026 ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

15 51 7818092 VALENTINI MIRCO VET1 VET 05TN026 TEAM EXECUTIVE ACSI

16 34 719451E PISU MICHELE VET1 VET 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI

VETERANI
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42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 33 7819030 DE CESERO LUIGI GENT1 GENT 06BL005 ASD DUE RUOTE SPORT ACSI

2 62 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENT1 GENT 20X0303 BRAO CAFFE UNTERTHURNER FCI

3 46 7826544 DALLA VECHIA FABIANIO MARIA GENT1 GENT 06VI172 CAFFE' CARRARO 27 ACSI

4 44 7817920 SWEETMAN MARTIN GENT1 GENT 05TN015 ASD TEAM CONSOLATI ACSI

5 52 7827559 ZANINI ANDREA GENT1 GENT 06VI068 ASD COLLI BERICI ACSI

6 39 03721425 DAL BEN MASSIMO GENT1 GENT 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

7 54 7808642 DONATI ROMANO GENT2 GENT 04BS031 A.S.D. AURORA ACSI

8 42 7818057 TEVINI GIUSEPPE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

9 8 7817866 WEBBER GABRIELE GENT2 GENT 05TN011 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI

10 18 7817750 PERENZONI RENATO GENT2 GENT 05TN005 ASS POLISP.LIZZANELLA ACSI

11 22 7817915 FACCIO GIACINTO GENT1 GENT 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

12 21 7817688 PRANDINI FRANCO GENT1 GENT 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

13 55 03721423 CORSO DANIELE GENT1 GENT 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

GENTLEMEN



TRENTO

42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 6 7817928 VALENTINI SILVANO SGA SGA 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

SUPER GENT. A



TRENTO

42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 7 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SGB SGB 20H0114 S.C. ALA FCI

2 5 7817715 MICHELOTTO CLAUDIO SGB SGB 05TN022 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI

3 10 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SGB SGB 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE FCI

SUPER GENT. B



TRENTO

42.a  LIZZANELLA - MALGA TOF

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DELLA MONTAGNA

3 LUGLIO 2016

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA LIZZANELLA

05TN005

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. C.U. Cod.Soc. Società Ente

1 1 973944T GAZZINI SERENA DA D 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE FCI

2 65 7817914 DOSSI MARCELLINA DB D 05TN043 BICI E SPORT ACSI

3 20 7817702 GRASSI NICOLETTA DB D 05TN039 POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI

4 56 03721428 FIORIN CLAUDIA DB D 1065 A.S.D. CHESINI CSI

5 60 7823364 PENNA GIORGIA DA D 06VR012 AVESANI ACSI

DONNE


